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1 - Festival Stand

Tarsier Gin

Rebel Yell Small Batch Rye
Rebel Yell Kentucky Straight
Nomad

Jefferson’s Small Batch Bourbon
Cask Islay

Cask Speyside

Cask Orkney

2 - lan Macleod
Glengoyne 10 year old
Glengoyne 12 year old
Glengoyne 18 year old
Glengoyne Legacy
Tamdhu 10 year old
Tamdhu Batch Strength
Tamdhu 15 year old
Smokehead Classic
Smokehead Sherry Bomb
Smokehead High Voltage

3 - Sipsmith
London Dry Gin
Lemon Drizzle Gin
Orange & Cacao
VJOP Gin

London Cup

Sloe Gin

4 - Beam Suntory

Suntory Chita

Suntory Toki

Suntory Roku

Highland Park Valknut

Highland Park Dark

Macallan 12 year old Double Cask
Laphroaig Lore

Makers 46

5 - iheartwhisky Fudge
6 - Cotswolds

Single Malt Whisky
Founders Choice

£36.00
£30.95
£29.95

£36.45

£31.95
£34.95
£72.95
£54.45
£34.95
£57.75
£86.95
£36.95
£59.95
£53.95

£29.95
£27.95
£27.95
£39.95
£22.95
£22.95

£49.95
£32.95
£29.95
£56.95
£189.95
£53.95
£59.85
£41.75

See stand



7 - Claxton’s
2008 Benrinnes 10 years old
2008 Glenburgie 9 years old

2002 Bunnahabhain 14 years old

2006 Linkwood 11 years old
2012 English 6 years old
2008 Longmorn 10 years old
2012 Caol lla 7 years old
1994 Tobermory 24 years old
1997 Auchroisk 20 years old
2003 Macduff 14 years old

8 - The Bloggers Stand
Big Peat

Timorous Beastie
Scallywag 10 year old
Glen Scotia 15 year old
Glen Scotia 18 year old
Glen Scotia Victoriana
Loch Lomond 12 year old
Inchmurrin 12 year old
Inchmoan 12 year old
Tobermory 12 year old
Ledaig 18 year old
Bains Cape Mountain
Starward Solera

Whistle Pig year old Rye

9 - Old Pultney
Huddart

12 year old

15 year old

18 year old

10 - Pernod Ricard
Aberlour Casg Annamh
Aberlour ABunadh
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Regal 18 year old
The Glenlivet 12 year old

The Glenlivet Captains Reserve

Scapa Skiren

Scapa Glansa
Allt-A-Bhainne

Longmorn Distiller’s Choice

£60.95
£58.95
£89.95
£81.95
£64.95
£68.95
£76.95
£129.95
£102.95
£82.95

£54.95
£85.95
£69.95
£37.95
£41.95
£42.95
£45.95
£78.95

£42.95
£28.95
£67.95
£111.95



11 - Marussia

Mossburn Speyside

Mossburn Island

Hatozaki Blended Japanese Whisky
Hatozaki Pure Malt

Evan Williams Extra Aged Bourbon
Evan Williams Bottled in Bond

Evan Williams Honey

Rittenhouse Rye Bottled in Bond

12 - Dalmore / Jura
Dalmore 12 year old
Dalmore 15 year old

Jura 12 year old

Jura Seven Wood

Jura 18 year old

Fettercairn 12 year old
Whisky Works King of Trees
Whisky Works Glaswegian

13 - Speciality Brands
Michter’'s US-1 Small Batch Bourbon
Michter’'s US-1 Single Barrel Rye
Michter’'s US-1 Sour Mash
Michter’'s US-1 American Unblended Whiskey
Kavalan Distillery Select

Kavalan Single Malt

Kavalan Concertmaster

Kavalan King Car Conductor
Kavalan Sherry Oak

Nikka Days

Nikka From The Barrel

Nikka Coffey Gin

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Taketsuru

Port Askaig 8 year old

Port Askaig 100 Proof

Elements of Islay Peat 45
Elements of Islay Peat Full Proof
Elements of Islay CI10

14 - White Peak
Shining CIiff Floral Gin (35cl & 70cl)
White Peak Spirit (< 3 years old)

£40.95
£43.95
£36.95
£49.95
£31.95
£40.95
£28.95
£44.95

£38.95
£79.95
£39.95
£58.45
£69.95
£38.95
£73.95
£127.95

£58.95
£59.95
£59.95
£57.95
£44.95
£58.95
£66.95
£73.95
£92.95
£39.95
£37.95
£43.95
£61.95
£64.95
£54.95
£39.95
£46.95
£29.95
£35.95
£54.95

£25 & £38
N/A



15 - The Glenturret
Sherry

Triplewood

Peated

10 year old

16 - Tomatin

12 year old

14 year old Port Wood Finish
Cask Strength

18 year old

12 year old French oak finish - Limited bottling

17 - Ben Nevis
Nevis Dew 12 year old Deluxe Blend

MacDonalds Glencoe 8 year old Blended Malt

MacDonalds Traditional Ben Nevis Single Malt
MacDonalds Ben Nevis 10 year old Single Malt
MacDonalds Ben Nevis 10 year old Batch No.1

18 - Benromach

10 year old

15 year old

Chateau Cissac

Organic

Peat Smoke Bourbon Cask
Peat Smoke Sherry Cask

19 - James Eadie

Trade Mark X

Small Batch - Miltonduff 9 year old
Small Batch - Caol lla 9 year old
Cask Finish - Auchroisk 10 year old
Cask Finish - Linkwood 11 year old

20 - Amathus

Bobby’s Gin

Koval Dry Gin

Koval Barrel Gin

Spirit of Hven Dry Gin

Spirit of Hven Navy Strength Gin
Rives Pink Gin

Hunter & Scott Bourbon
Reservoir Wheat

Reservoir Bourbon

£46.95
£46.95
£46.95
£49.95

£39.95
£55.95
£50.65
£89.95
£79.95

£28.95
£44.95
£49.95
£47.95
£99.95

£34.95
£51.95
£45.95
£39.95
£58.85
£58.85

£34.95
£36.50
£41.95
£56.95
£59.95



20 - Amathus - cont.

Reservoir Rye

Whiskey Thief

Koval Rye

Koval Millet

Koval Bourbon

Koval 4 Grain

English Whisky Co - Original

English Whisky Co - Smokey

English Whisky Co - Small Batch Virgin Cask
English Whisky Co - Small Batch Double Cask
English Whisky Co - Small Batch Smokey Oak
English Whisky Co - Norfolk Malt & Rye
English Whisky Co - Norfolk Farmers

English Whisky Co - Norfolk PX

Spirit Of Hven - Tychos Star

Spirit Of Hven - Hvenus Rye

21 - Springbank
Kilkerran 8 year old
Kilkerran 12 year old
Kilkerran Heavily Peated
Classic Gin

Old Raj Gin

22 - Paul John
Bold

Brilliance

Edited

Peated Select Cask
Classic

23 - Penderyn
Legend

Myth

Celt

Madeira Finish
Rich Oak
Portwood

Bryn Terfel

24 - Diageo

Mortlach 12 year old
Mortlach 16 year old
Dalwhinnie Distiller's Edition

£49.95
£39.95
£48.95
£29.95
£32.95

£39.95
£34.95
£38.95
£59.95
£55.96

£41.95
£48.95
£54.95
£64.95

£49.95
£77.95
£65.95



24 - Diageo - cont.

Lagavulin 8 year old

Lagavulin Distiller's Edition

Johnnie Walker Ghost & Rare - Port Ellen
Johnnie Walker Ghost & Rare - Brora

25 - Arkibie

Tattie Bogle Potato Vodka
Haar Vodka

Kirsty’s Gin

AK’s Gin

26 - Moorland Pottery
Stokie Oatcake Gin
Bottom Knocker Gin
Pikelet Gin

Potters Ruin Gin

Smokie Oatcake 1956 Gin

27 - Glenmorangie / Ardbeg
Ardbeg 10 year old

Ardbeg An Oa

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Ardbeg Corryvreckon
Glenmorangie 10 year old
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glanmorangie Nectar dor

28 - Compass Box
Hedonism

Story of The Spaniard
Peat Monster
Juveniles

Flaming Heart

29 - The Single Cask
Staoisha 5 year old
English Whisky 8 year old
Ruadh Maor 8 year old
Ardmore 9 year old
Ledaig 10 year old

Glen Moray 10 year old

£54.95
£97.95
£274.95
£399.95

£37.95
£37.95
£37.95
£44.95
£37.95

£38.90
£44.95
£52.95
£64.95
£32.95
£44.95
£47.95
£54.95

£69.95
£47.95
£45.95
£99.95
£129.95

£65.95
£68.95
£99.95
£104.95
£84.95
£94.95



Retailer

1

sjalioL
e | el [ v] [s] [eo] [ 2] [s] [6] [a][un]
| st | | v ] | gl NE
9l
Bunesag -
Ll
| 8t | | 6L | | 0z | | 12
L ec | [ s | || |9 | [s| [v]| |[c€g] e

ssejole)se|n




